
Mr.LAKSHMINARAYANAN N.

Assistant Professor,

Department of Mathematics,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : lakshminarayanan.ma@bhc.edu.in

Phone : 8148588534

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Mathematics 2016M.Phil St Josephs College

Mathematics 2015M.Sc Bharathidasan University

Mathematics 2013B.Sc St Josephs College

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

Wavelet Theory Differential Equations

Dr. A. Tamilselvan

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

Bharathidasan University Pursuing

NET

Cleared NET / SET :

422155

Details

June 2016

Year of Passing

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

2703422

Details

February 2016

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

Bishop Heber College Bishop Heber College,

Trichy-17

Assistant Professor 23-11-2016 till

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:16:05PM09/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

6

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:16:05PM09/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in


CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        6

 International level Conference on "Virtual Heber International Conference on Applied 

Mathematics" sponsored by PG & Research Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College 

organized by PG & Research Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 

31/10/2020 to 31/10/2020.

1.

 International level Conference on "Applied Mathematics & Bio-inspired Computations" 

sponsored by DST-FIST organized by PG & Research Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber 

College at Trichy during 10/01/2019 to 11/01/2019.

2.

 National level Conference on "Recent Trends In Applied Mathematics" sponsored by PG & 

Research Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College organized by PG & Research 

Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 02/03/2018 to 03/03/2018.

3.

 College level Workshop on "Adanced Mathematics" sponsored by DBT organized by Bishop Heber 

College at Trichy during 07/03/2017 to 08/03/2017.

4.

 State level Summer School on "Sixth Summer Training Programme in Mathematics" sponsored 

by Science City, Government of Tamil Nadu, NBHM,  Government of India organized by Ramanujan 

Institute for Advanced Study in Mathematics, University of Madras at Chennai during 19/05/2014 to 

06/06/2014.

5.

 International level Conference on "6th Science Conclave 2013" sponsored by MHRD-DST 

organized by Indian Institute of Information Technology at Allahabad during 08/12/2013 to 

14/12/2013.

6.

Signature of Staff

(LAKSHMINARAYANAN N.)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 2:16:05PM09/05/2025

http://www.bhc.edu.in

