# Mr.LAKSHMINARAYANAN N.

Assistant Professor, Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail : lakshminarayanan.ma@bhc.edu.in Phone : 8148588534 Web:

## Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
M.Phil	Mathematics	St Josephs College	2016
M.Sc	Mathematics	Bharathidasan University	2015
B.Sc	Mathematics	St Josephs College	2013

Lab She

#### Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis	Area of Specialization				
Wavelet Theory	Differential Equations				
Research Supervisor	Research Centre		Year of Award		
Dr. A. Tamilselvan	Bharathidasan University		Pursuing		
			0		
Cleared NET / SET :	Details		Year of Passing		
NET	422155		June 2016		
Cleared NET / SET :	Details	AUSTR	Year of Passing		
SET	2703422	VUS FRUSTA	February 2016		
Nork Experience					
Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То	
Bishop Heber College	Bishop Heber College,	Assistant Professor	23-11-2016	till	

IT Support, BHC.

Trichy-17

## **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	6
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0/0

IT Support, BHC.

## **CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED**

- International level Conference on "Virtual Heber International Conference on Applied Mathematics" sponsored by PG & Research Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College organized by PG & Research Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 31/10/2020 to 31/10/2020.
- International level Conference on "Applied Mathematics & Bio-inspired Computations" sponsored by DST-FIST organized by PG & Research Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 10/01/2019 to 11/01/2019.
- National level Conference on "*Recent Trends In Applied Mathematics*" sponsored by PG & Research Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College organized by PG & Research Department of Mathematics, Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 02/03/2018 to 03/03/2018.
- College level Workshop on "Adanced Mathematics" sponsored by DBT organized by Bishop Heber College at Trichy during 07/03/2017 to 08/03/2017.
- State level Summer School on "Sixth Summer Training Programme in Mathematics" sponsored by Science City, Government of Tamil Nadu, NBHM, Government of India organized by Ramanujan Institute for Advanced Study in Mathematics, University of Madras at Chennai during 19/05/2014 to 06/06/2014.
- International level Conference on "6th Science Conclave 2013" sponsored by MHRD-DST organized by Indian Institute of Information Technology at Allahabad during 08/12/2013 to 14/12/2013.



Signature of Staff (LAKSHMINARAYANAN N.) Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.